LITESPHERE
KATIE
GINA
ANGELA
GABY
VICTORIA
TONI
LAURA

Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 08.26.2022
Order Guide
Lengths & Run Order Guide
Product Wire Spacing LED Type CCT Globe Voltage
LSA - - - - - - 12
Litesphere
Adapt B Black CS Custom
Spacing V Very High
Output 19 1900K ANA Clear Glass Globe
Style: Ana 12V DC
W White 27 2700K VIC** Clear Glass Globe
Style: Victoria
30 3000K GAB Opal Glass Globe
 Style: Gaby
35 3500K BRE Bronze Glass Vintage
Style: Brenda
40 4000K LAU** Opal Glass Vintage
Style: Laura
50 5000K GIN Scratched Glass Globe
Style: Gina
AM Amber ANG Striped Glass Globe
Style: Angela
RD Red KAT Frosted Glass Globe
Style: Katie
RB Royal
Blue SUS** Clear Glass Globe
Style: Susan
GN Green TON** Frosted Glass Globe
Style: Toni
YL Yellow LUC** Clear Glass Globe
Style: Lucia
CG* Varied Globes
Tivoli manufactures Litesphere to your specified lengths. Individual lengths and runs
must be specified at time of ordering. (see chart below for ordering details)
*Varied Globes  - Use individual ADAPT globe part numbers with
quantity to match your total ordered socket count. All ADAPT
globes come uninstalled.
**Consult Factory for MOQ and Lead Time.
25’
2’ power lead
End Cap
With the example above, you will receive 3 runs at 25’ and a standard factory 2’ power lead with black or white wire
Lengths and Runs
see page below  for ordering examples
-
L_____
Length in
feet
Quantity
R Max Run
LS-XEP - -
B Black Length in feet
(18ft max)W White
LS-EP -
B Black
W White
Lead Wire Options (REQUIRED)
2 foot lead wire If extra lead wire is needed please add below part number
+
12V    Litesphere™ ADAPT
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 10 of 15
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.